RUSSIAN WINE - POCCUHCKOE BUHO
HUI'PUCTBIE BUHA - SPARKLING WINE

Poccus V, Llena, pyo.
#
BALAKLAVA BRUT RESERVE PARKA” 0,75 2 400,00

banaknasa Bpior Pe3eps, Genoe GpIoT 3onoran Basika, Poccusi, Kpsim

BALAKLAVA MUSCAT 075 2 400,00
banrakiaaBa MYCKaT, Oenoe IIOIyCc/IaaKoOe 3onoras banka, Poccus, Kpeim

Nuvole Brut 0,2 600,00
HYBOIIE «Bbpiom», b6enoe bprom

WHITE WINE - BEJIOE BHUHO

Sikory, Estate Riesling Family Reserve 0,75 7 500,00
Pucnunz Cemeninviii Pezeps, Cuxopui, 6enoe, cyxoe (3I'Y Kybano, Cemuzopoe)

Semisam Riesling-Pinot Blanc, Shumrinka 0,75 2 550,00
(I) . CEMHUCAM Pucnune-ITuno Bnan , lympunka, 6enoe, cyxoe (3I'Y Kybanv.Anana)

RED WINE -KPACHOE BUHO

Semisam Merlot Cabernet, Shumrinka 0,75 2 700,00
QT) CEMHCAM Mepno-Kabepne Cosunvon, LLlympunka, kpacroe, cyxoe (3ry Kysams.Axana)

Loco Cimbali Pinot Noir Reserve 0,75 4 350,00
Jloko Yumbanu Iluno Hyap Pezeps, kpacroe cyxoe (3I'Y Kpoim)

Gerc Sikory 0,75 3 750,00
I'epyv, Cuxopul, kpacnoe, cyxoe (3I'V Kybanv, Cemuzopoe)




INAMITAHCKOE - CHAMPAGNE
V,a. Llena, pyé.

¥
Brimoncourt Blanc de Blancs BRIMONCOURT 0,75 21 000,00
Bbpumonkyp bnan de Bran Lllamnans, 6enoe, sxcmpa 6piom

‘ "
. MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL MOSRASHANRON 075 22 500,00
) MOOJT LIAHJJOH HMITEPHAJIb, BPIOT BEJIOE

x

Lanson Le Black Creation Brut ZH 0,75 19 800,00
NIOI

Jlancon ne Bnak Kpeacvon Bpiom Benoe s 0,2 6 920,00

Regny & Pidansat Blanc de Noirs 0,75 17 850,00

Penu 3 Iluoanca bnan de Hyap, 6prom, 6enoe

HI'PHUCTBIE BUHA - SPARKLING WINE

®panuusa

Cremant d’Alsace Extra Brut Cuvee Paul-Edouard 0,75 11 400,00
Kpeman 0’Anvzac Sxempa Bpiom Kioee [Tons-dyap

Oddbird Blanc de Blancs No Alcohol 0,2 2 200,00
Odd6epd bnan oe bnan BE3AJIKOI™ OJIbHOE (/1anzeook-Pyccunvon)
ABcTpUSA
Haus Osterreich Cuvee Riesling Sekt, Winzer Krems 0,75  7-350,00
Xayc Ocmeppaiix Kioee Pucnune 3exkm, Bunyep Kpemc
Hranus
Y. '
Bruni Prosecco DOC Brut 0.75 3 750,00
bpynu Ilpocexxo Bprom, 6enoe Tj%:é,, >
Bruni Prosecco Rose Bpynu Ipocexko Pose cyxoe 0,75  3900,00

0,75 4 350,00

Martini Asti DOCG  Mapmunu Acmu cradxoe 0,187 1 496,00

075 4 350,00

Martini Prosecco Ma 17, >
ipmunu [Ipoceko cyxoe 0.187 1 496,00



WIN FRANCE BLANC - BHHO ®PAHIIVH BEJIOE

v.n.  Lena, pyé.
Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard Domaine Sainte Claire 0,75 11 025,00
Llabnu Kan-Mapk Bpokap (Bypzyndus) , Genoe, cyxoe
Petit Chablis Jean-Marc Brocard % 10 500,00
IImu - 1llabnau 2Kan-Mapx Bpokap (Bypeynous), 6Genoe, cyxoe
Bourgogne Chardonnay AOC Ropiteau & 8 700,00
bypeonv Llapoone AOC Ponumo (Bypzynous), 6enoe, cyxoe

Le Grand Noir Chardonnay Les Celliers Jean d'Alibert 0,75 3 300,00
Je I'pan Hyap Llapooue (Jlanzedok-Pyccunvon), 6enoe, cyxoe \

ana . 3
hoc S < A

WIN FRANCE ROUGE - BUHO ®PAHIIUH KPACHOE

Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge Guigal 075 21 000,00
Lllamonégp-oro-ITan Pyxc, I'ueany (Joruna Powsi) , Kp., cyxoe

LaForet Bourgogne Pinot Noir Joseph Drouhin 075 12 750,00
Jlagope Bypzonv ITuno Hyap (Bypzynous, Kom 0'Op ), KpacHoe cyxoe

Beaujolais-Villages AOC 0,75 6 450,00
boowcone-Bunsoe AOC, ( Bypeynous, Boocone), kpachoe, cyxoe

Le Grand Noir Pinot Noir 0,75 3 450,00
Je I'pan Hyap ITuno Hyap (Mlanzedox-Pyccuiion, Munepsya ), Kpacwoe, nonycyxoe :

Chateau Picard Bordeaux AOC i 0,75 3 000,00
Llamo ITuxap (Bopoo), kpachoe, cyxoe



WINO ITALIA BIANCO - BUHO UTAJINH BEJIOE

V, a
Vermentino Bolgheri DOC Antinori 0,75
Bepmernmuno Boneepu JJOK Anmunopu (Tockana) , 6enoe, cyxoe
Gavi La Scolca D.O.C.G. 0,75
I'asu Jla Cxonvka (ITeemonm), 6enoe, cyxoe
Jale Sicilia DOC CUSUMANO 0,75
Howcane Cuyunus [JOK, 6enoe, cyxoe
Pfefferer PINK 0,75

Ipegppepep Iunk (Tpenmuno Anemo-Adudoce), po3oeoe, cyxoe

Pfefferer Schreckbichl Colterenzio 0,75
Hgeppepep (Tpenmuno Anomo-Adudace), benoe, n/cyxoe

Villa Antinori Bianco Toscana IGT 0,75
Bunna Anmunopu Beanko (Tockana), 6enoe, cyxoe

Tormaresca Chardonnay Puglia IGT 0,75
Topmapecka Lllapoone HI'T (Anunus), 6enoe, cyxoe

Pinot Grigio Valdadige DOC Albino Armani 0,75
Huno I'pusico (Banvoadudice) Anvbuno Apmanu, 6enoe, cyxoe

Casasole Orvieto DOC Classico, Santa Cristina 0,75

Kasacone Opsuemmo JJOK Knaccuxo (Ymbpus), 6enoe, nonycnaokoe

Pinot Grigio DOC, Cielo 0,75
ITuno I'puodico (Benemo), 6enoe, nonycyxoe
\ - /v'/ :‘\ : T ‘f};f‘
Soave DOC Sante Rive, Cielo \ VA & 0,75

Coase (Benemo), 6enoe, cyxoe

! T 4
. -, «
; s e
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Lena, pyb.
7 125,00

7 875,00

6 450,00

5 760,00

5 235,00

4 350,00

4 140,00

5 550,00

3 210,00

3 150,00

3 450,00



WINO ITALIA ROSSO - BUHO UTAJIMK KPACHOE

V, a. Lena, py6.

Brunello di Montalcino, Castello Banfi, 0,75 17 475,00

Bpynenno ou Moumanvuurno, Kacmenno bangu (Tockana) kpacroe, cyxoe

Nipozzano Chianti Rufina DOCG Riserva Frescobaldi 075 8 850,00

Hunoyyano Pezepsa Kvanmu Pyguna (Tockana) kpachoe, cyxoe

PEPPOLI Chianti Classico DOCG 0,75 7 050,00

Illennonu Kovanmu Knaccuxo JJOKI (Tockana), kpacroe, cyxoe

Villa Antinori Toscana IGT Rosso 0,75 6 750,00

Bunna Anmunopu Pocco (Tockana), kpacHoe, cyxoe

Sedara Donnafugata 0,75 6 660,00

Ceoapa [Jlonnagyeama (Cuyunus), kp. Cyxoe

Chianti Classico Conti Serristori 0,75 5 625,00

Koanmu Knaccuxko Konmu Ceppucmopu (Tockana), kp., cyxoe

Neprica Primitivo Puglia IGT Tormaresca 0,75  4500,00

Henpuka Ilpumumueo (Anynus), kpacnoe, nonycyxoe

Passaia Cielo 0,75 4 260,00
Ilaccaiia Yeno (Tockana) kpacroe, nonycyxoe A
(\ /I/ Lf M//lf
Fol .
N4 Z/
Valpolicella D.O.C. Sante Rive >€{ 4 0,75  4500,00
Banvnonuyenna (Benemo),kpacroe, cyxoe
Fontegaia Nero D'Avola Terre Siciliane IGT San Marco 075 3 000,00

Donmeeaiia Hepo 0'Aeéona Can Mapko (Cuyunus), kp., cyxoe



ESTATE BOTTLED GEORGIAN WINE -TPY3HUA
- V,n.  Lena, py6.

Tsinandali 0,75-- 2 850,00
Lunanounu 6enoe, cyxoe
Kindzmarauli A 0,75 8 600,00
&
Kunosmapaynu kpacuoe, n/cnaoxoe (
PORTUGAL -ITOPTYTAJ/IUA
Mare & Grill Vinho Verde Rose Quintas das Arcas 0,75 3 225,00
Mape & I'pune Bunvio Bepoe Pose, pososoe, nonycyxoe
USA - AMEPHKA
Crab & More Zinfandel Bronco Wine Company 0,75 4 125,00

Kpab 510 Mo 3unganoens, kpacroe, nonycyxoe

AUSTRALIA - ABCTPA/IUA

Noseworthy Shiraz Austwine Exports 0,75 2 700,00
Hoyseopcu Illupas, Aycmeaiin Dxcnopme, kpachoe, nonycyxoe

WINOS CHILE - YHUJIU

Estelar Chardonnay Santa Carolina ) 0,75 2 550,00

Ocmenap Lllapdone , 6enoe, cyxoe

Cellar Selection Cabernet Sauvignon 075 2 550,00

Cennap Cenexun Kabepne Cosunvon, kpacroe,nonycyxoe

"G 7" Merlot 7 ] 0,75 2 775,00
"Horcu 7" Mepno, kpacHoe, cyxoe 7 A
N \/;\, st '
W ’_"_'i /-’)
NEW ZELAND - HOBASA 3EJTAHAUSA
Paddle Creek Sauvignon Blanc, Lake Road, Malborough 0,75 5 400,00
I1aoon Kpux Cosunvon Bnan (Manv6opo), 6enoe, nonycyxoe
Pttit Clos Pinpt Noir, Clos Henri Marlborough 0,75 6 600,00

IImu Kno Iluno Hyap (Manw6opo), kpachoe, cyxoe



V,a.  Lena, pyb6.

Pontellon Albarino DO Rias Baixas 0,75 6 975,00
ITonmeiion Anvbapunvo (Puac baiiwuac), 6enoe cyxoe N7

WINOS SPAIN TINTO - UCITAHHSI KPACHOE

Matsu " El Recio" Toro DO 0,75 5 250,00
Mamcy "Inv Pecuo" (Topo) /1O, kpachoe, cyxoe

Gran Feudo Reserva D.O. Bodegas Chivite 0,75 5 100,00
I'pan @eyoo Pesepsa (Hasappa), kpachoe, cyxoe :
Graciano Rioja DOCa Hacienda Lopez de Haro 0,75 4 425,00
I'pacuano Acvenoa Jlonec de Apo (Puoxa), kpacroe cyxoe
WINE OF GERMANY - TEPMAHUS
Urban Riesling, Nik Weis St. Urbans-Hof 0,75 3 525,00
Ypban Pucnune, Hux Baiic Cm. Ypban -Xogh, 6enoe noaycyxoe
Hans Baer Pinot Noir, Weinkellerei Hechtsheim 0,75. 3 525,00
Xanc Baep ITuno Hyap, Baiinkennepaii Xexmexain, KpacHoe nonycyxoe |
WINE OF ARGENTINA - APTEHTHUHA
Malbec La Linda 0,75° 3 975,00
Manvbex Jla JTunoa (Menodoca), kpacnoe cyxoe
ARMENIA - APMEHUA
Tariri Red Dry 0,75 4 950,00

Tapupu, kpacnoe cyxoe



SCOTCH WISKY - IIOTJIAH/ICKUHU BHCKHU
SINGLE MALT SCOTCH - OZJHOCOJIOZOBBII

V, n.
Macallan 12 y. o. Maxannan 12 nem 0,7
The Glenlivet 18 y.o. I'nennueem 18 nem 0,7
Glenfiddich 12 y.o. I'nengpuooux 12 nem 0,7
0,7

Tomintoul Speyside Glenlivet 16 y.o.

Lena, pyé6.

35 420,00

29 400,00

14 420,00

25 410,00

Tomunmyn Cneucaiio I'nennusem 16 nem

Aber Falls Abep Donnc 0,7

BLENDED WHISKY - KYITAJKXUPOBAHHBIH

Chivas Regal 180.y. Yusac Puean 18 1. 0,75
Chivas Regal 120.y. Yueac Puean 12 x. 0,7
JOHNY WALKER: Horconnu Yoxep

Red Label Kpacnas smuxemxa 0,7

Black Label Yepnas smuxemxa 0,7
Dewar's 12 Llioapc crewuan Pesepe 12 nem 0,7
Dewar's 18y.o. Hiwoapc 18 nem 0,75
Ballantine's Finest bannanmaiinc @aiinecm 0,7

IRISH WHISKEY - UPJIAHJICKUHM BUCKHU

Jameson Lorcemecon 0,7

7 980,00

-~

Lena 3a
50 mn.,py6.

2 530,00

2 100,00

1 030,00

1 815,00

570,00

26 250,00

12 950,00

5 880,00

11 200,00

9 940,00

18 000,00

6 580,00

7 840,00

1 750,00
925,00

420,00

800,00

710,00

1 200,00

470,00

560,00



PORTO, JEREZ - [TOPTBEWH, XEPEC

Llena 3a

Via.  Lena, py6. Hsis-

Warre's King's Tawny Port 0,75 4 725,00 315,00

Yop'c Kune'c Tonu (Ilopmyzanus. Peauon Jlopy)
Graham's Fine White Port 0,75 4 725,00 315,00
I'pam’c @aiin Yaiim (Ilopmyzanus. Pezuon [Jopy)

CALVADOS - KAJIbBBAZIOC g(

17 500,00  1250,00

Boulard VSOP, Pays d'Auge AOC 0,7
Bynap BCOII, ITou 0'Ooc AOC

Apmsanckuit Konbsik

ArArAt "Ani" 7 Years Old ApApAm "Anu" 7-nemnuii 0,5 5 500,00 550,00

ArArAt 5 Years Old ApApAm S-nemnuii 0,5 4 250,00 425,00

COGNAC - KOHbSIK

Camus Camus Ile de Re Fine Island 0,7 18 410,00 1315,00
Kamio Hnv 0e Pe @aun Atinano
Hennessy VSOP Xenneccu VSOP 0,7 23 450,00 1 675,00
Hennessy VS Xenneccu VS 0,7 15 680,00 1 120,00
Courvoisier VS Kypeyazve VS 0,7 13 580,00 970,00
Remy Martin VSOP Pemu Mapmun VSOP 0,7 14 280,00 1 020,00
Martell XO Mapmenv XO 0,7 58 800,00 4 200,00
Martell VSOP Mapmens VSOP 0,7 16 380,00 1 170,00
Martell VS Mapmens VS 0,7 12 460,00 890,00

(Gac
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Aperol

Cointreau

Kahlua

Malibu

Baileys

Limoncello, Madruzzo
Sambuca

Amaro Santoni

Becherovka
Jagermeister
Leibwachter

Campari

Grappa

20" L), LIQUEUR - IMKEPBI

Anepone 11 % vol
Kyanmpo 40% vol.
Kanya 26.5% vol.
Manuby

bainuc 17% vol.

Jlumonuenno, Maopyyyo

Cambyka 40% vol.

Amapo Canmonu

JHUDKECTHUBDI

Bexepoexa 38% vol.
Eeepmaiicmep 35% vol.
JIatibsexmep

Kamnapu

I'PAIITIA- GRAPPA

I panna

BEPMYTbBI - VERMOUTH

Martini Bianco

Carlo Alberto Red

Mapmunu Bvarnro

Kapno Anv6epmo P20

‘..?

%/

\

Marbiné

Hena 3a 50 ma.,
pyo.

450,00
400,00
410,00
390,00
370,00
150,00
400,00

750,00

390,00
400,00
300,00

350,00

600,00

230,00

290,00



Matusalem Platino

Angostura Aged 5 Years

"Bombay Sapphire"

Beefeater Lon

Gin Mare Capri

"Xenta"

KAH Anejo

KAH Blanco

don Dry

GlNI&‘ARE

Texuna uz 100% I'onybou Azagut

Rooster Rojo Reposado

POM - RUM

Mamycanem IInamuro

Anzocmypa Iiioarcuo 5 Jlem

GIN - [DKUH

Bomberi Cangup

Bughumep Jlonoon Jlpaii

Lowcun Mape Kanpu

ABSINTH - ABCEHT

Kcenma

TEQUILA - TEKWJIA

Kax Anvexo

Kax Branxo

Pycmep Poxo Penocado

Newton Especial Blanco Santa Lucia

Olmeca Silver

Olmeca Gold

Hviomon Ocnecvane Bnanko Canma Jlycus

OLM}-:CA"

TEQUILA

Tekuna

Onmexa Bnanka

Onmexa I'ono

0,7

0,7

1,0

0,7

0,7

0,7

0,7

0,7

1,0

0,7

03

Lena, pyb.

4 970,00

5 880,00

11 200,00

8 000,00

12 950,00

7 700,00

21 280,00

15 820,00

11 480,00

7 000,00

7 700,00

8 400,00

Lena 3a
50 mn.,pyb.

355,00

420,00

560,00

400,00

925,00

550,00

1 520,00

1 130,00

820,00

350,00

550,00

600,00



VODKA / BOOKA

V,n.  Lena, pyb.

Imported vodka - UMnopmHas eo0ka

Grey Goose I'peii I'y3 (Opanyus) y 0,5 6 450,00

GREY GOOSE
VODKA

Russian vodka - eodka Poccusi

Onegin OHETHH or- o4 400 00
Russkiy Shick Pycckuii ux ” 0,5 4 100,00
Beluga Benyea BELUGAM 0,5 3 800,00
R
Russian Standard Original STéj(l;lles)IRgD' 05 2500,00
Pycckuii Cmanoapm Opueunan
Husky Xacxku &7 ounuesa KOJIDAOM o5 1 900,00

Hacmouku si200HbIe OHe2uH Gourmet

OHETVH 0,5 4 400,00

7537

Onerun Gourmet Bumns, 20%

Onerun Gourmet Yepnas cmopoauna, 20% 05 4 400,00

Onerun Gourmet I'peitndpyT, 20% 05 4 400,00

Hacmoduku 2opskue Beluga Noble Botanicals

Beluga Noble Botanicals, 30% RS

Rose & Lime Posza u Jlaim BE LUGAA 0,5 3600,00

¥
y

Lena 3a
50 mn., pyb.

645,00

440,00

410,00

380,00

250,00

190,00

440,00
440,00

440,00

360,00



BEER - [IMBO

é} Po3nuBHOE
7 V, []ena, pyéb.

n . " Ly L
Krusovice K'!US..QY.!CE 0,5 500,00
"Kpywosuya" ceemnoe 5% e — 0,33 330,00
byTrpi109HOE

IIuBo "Prazacka" 0,5 595,00
IIpasceuxa, ceemnoe, punomposanmoe

"Guinness Draught" v 0,44 730,00
TI'unnecc [pagpm, memnoe GUINNESS E

"Hoegaarden " i 0,44 280,00
Xyzapoen , Hepunomposanmuwiii

"Krusovice Cerne" 0,45 360,00
Kpywoeuye Temnoe

"Velkopopovicky Kozel " 0,45 270,00
Benxononosuykuii Kosen, ceemnoe

"Clausthaler” ( Non Alcoholic) 0,33 460,00

"Knaycmanep "6ezankozonvroe
MINERAL WATER - MusnepanbHas Boga

"San Benedetto (still)" Can Benezmerto 6e3 rasa (Mrams) 0,75 900,00

"TASSAY Excellent" "TACCAH" (Kazaxcran) 075 615,00

" "o > L “ A m

TASSAY Emerald” "TACCAH" (KazaxcraH) 0,75 615,00

e =

"Borjomi" "Bopocomu" (Ipysus) 1 Rag 0,5 430,00

"Aqua Russa" Axsa Pycca 6e3 rasa (Poccus) 0,5 235,00

"Baikal Pearl" YXemuyxwuna Baiikana, Ges rasa 0,53 370,00

SOFT DRINKS - BE3ANKOrONbHLIE HAMUTKK

DobryjCola Hobpwiii Kona 0,25 250,00
RICH Tonic Tonuxk 0,33 264,00
Juice in assortment  Cox s accopmumenme - 1,0 495,00

Coca-cola Koxka-kona 0,33 396,00




